Aqua

85KW Dual Voltage
Indirect Diesel Oil Heater

Specification

ﬁ For 24/7 rental support call

0333 004 4433

Key Features

High efficiency

100% clean, dry and fume-free warm air
Ideal for places with limited ventilation
Optional connection to a flexible tube

Flue gas exhaust

Heat exchanger

Overheat thermostat

Post-ventilation

Thermally protected motor

Three oil filters: oil pump, suction and inlet
External suction filter with transparent glass cup
Electronic flame control with photocell
Stainless steel combustion chamber

Oil tank with level indicator

Trolley included

High quality brand fuel pump

Fuel pump with access for easy maintenance
Snorkel - breather for non-drip fuel tank

Diagnostic LED

Heating Power

Air Flow

Fuel Autonomy
Thermostat Control
Fuel Consumption
Power Supply
Electric Power
Rated Current
Protection

Tank Capacity

Flue Tube

Product Size (L x W x H)
Box Size (L x W x H)
Net/Gross Weight
Dual Voltage

Ancillaries Available:

*Please note, information given is indicative and subject to change at any time

The Temperature

Control People.

kw
Btu/h
kcal/h

m3/h
h
I/h
V/ph/Hz
kw

85
290,00
73,00

3,300

13

Analogue or Digital
81

240/1/50

1.06

4.6

44

1051

150/41

1600 x 700 x 1150
1670 x 750 x 1180
101/123

Available

Ducting, Fuel Tanks, Thermostat, Ducting Splitter,
Ducting Diffusers, Power Extension Cables

0333 004 4433 Unit 6 Brickfield Lane

aquacooling.co.uk
sales@aquacooling.co.uk

Chandler’s Ford Industrial Estate
Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO53 4DP




