Aqua

85KW Dual Voltage **Indirect Diesel Oil Heater**





Key Features

- High efficiency .
- 100% clean, dry and fume-free warm air .
- Ideal for places with limited ventilation
- Optional connection to a flexible tube .
- Flue gas exhaust
- Heat exchanger .
- Overheat thermostat .
- Post-ventilation
- Thermally protected motor .
- Three oil filters: oil pump, suction and inlet .
- External suction filter with transparent glass cup .
- Electronic flame control with photocell
- Stainless steel combustion chamber .
- Oil tank with level indicator
- **Trolley included**
- High quality brand fuel pump .
- Fuel pump with access for easy maintenance .
- Snorkel breather for non-drip fuel tank
- **Diagnostic LED**

Specification

Heating Power	kW Btu/h kcal/h	85 290,00 73,100
Air Flow	m3/h	3,300
Fuel Autonomy	h	13
Thermostat Control	-	Analogue or Digital
Fuel Consumption	l/h	8.1
Power Supply	V/ph/Hz	240/1/50
Electric Power	kW	1.06
Rated Current	А	4.6
Protection	IP	44
Tank Capacity	I	1051
Flue Tube	Ø	150/41
Product Size (L x W x H)	mm	1600 x 700 x 1150
Box Size (L x W x H)	mm	1670 x 750 x 1180
Net/Gross Weight	kg	101/123
Dual Voltage	-	Available
Ancillaries Available:	Ducting, Fuel Tanks, Thermostat, Ducting Splitter, Ducting Diffusers, Power Extension Cables	

Ducting Diffusers, Power Extension Cables

*Please note, information given is indicative and subject to change at any time

The Temperature **Control People.**

0333 004 4433 aquacooling.co.uk sales@aquacooling.co.uk Unit 6 Brickfield Lane Chandler's Ford Industrial Estate Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO53 4DP